D7076_14472_54463_BOARD _PTS-6__5086

SEQ

BOA#.

34704-1

34711-1

34708-1

33656-4

30869-2

34120-2

26235-4

30899-5

34727-1

STA

PRE

CcoMm

PRE

COM

CcoMm

CoMm

FIN

FIN

COM

PAGE 1
AGENDA

August 16, 2007

JOB LOCATION. ..

MIGUEL GUERRERO 3665 RIVIERA CT

CARLOS A LEON
W ADRIANA 1

ELIZABETH H
BUTTS

MARIO
RODRIGUEZ &
AUDREY TASHM

CORAL GABLES
HINES DEVELOP
LLC

GEORGE LOUIS
GARCIA

TEODORO
ARAGON/MARISOL
MENDOZA

DANIEL L LOWER
&W ALICE

EUGENE S
CLASBY &W

744 MADEIRA AVE

1262 ANDALUSIA
AVE

414 PALERMO AVE

2525-2555
PONCE DE LEON
BLVD

1300 COUNTRY
CLUB PRADO

8150 OLD
CUTLER RD

135 PONCE DE
LEON BLVD

2504 ALHAMBRA
CIR

PROJECT........
ADDITION
SWIMMING POOL

NEW 2STY
RESIDENCE

REV TO
A#07046434

REV. TO
P#06090036

CBS WALL w/
SELF LATCHING

REV TO
P#05110312

REV TO
A#06126551

REP. (12) WIN.
(WHITE)

ARCHI ./ENG. .. ..
PORTO ARCH

FAM
CONSTRUCTION
CORP.

REY MARTINEZ

VICTOR SOMOHANO

DONNIE BENNETT

LIGHTING
MAINTENANCE

OWNER

RICARDO
RODRIGUEZ

JUAN A
RODRIGUEZ

CARLOS PEREZ
P.E

. DEF..

REMARKS. . . o oo

POSTED 08.16.07 ADDITION

SWIMMING POOL

NEW 2STY RESIDENCE

M_SARDINAS,D.SACKMAN

B.HERSH,R.SIXTO

L.JAUREGUI ,B.HERSH

R.BEHAR,A.BERNAL

M.BELLIN
APP AS NOTED BY B.HERSH
B.BROCKHOUSE

*** HISTORICAL *** REPLAC
E (12) WINDOWS (WHITE)



SEQ

10

11

12

13

14

18

19

20

21

22

BOA#.

34731-1

34732-1

34733-1

34734-1

34736-1

34737-1

34738-1

34739-1

29055-3

34740-1

STA

COM

COM

COM

CcoMm

CcoMm

COM

COM

CoMm

FIN

COM

NANCY T

FERNANDO
CABRERA SR &W
CLARA J

RICARDO LOPEZ
&W CRISTINA

JOHN OPACIUCH
& MARIA M

PHILIPPE MOORE
&W ROSALIND

KEVIN DEUEL &
W SYLVIA

GEORGE ELIAS
JR &W CHARME

MICHELE
MANNELLA &W
TERESA

VINCENT

PAGE 2
AGENDA

August 16, 2007

JOB LOCATION. .. PROJECT

1248 ORTEGA AVE RE-ROOF

5642 GRANADA
BLVD

60 EDGEWATER
DR TS-D

60 EDGEWATER
DR 5C

1131 ADUANA AVE

3003 ALHAMBRA
CIR

1411 TAGUS
AVENUE

7250 MONACO ST

9350 GALLARDO
ST

1111 SUNSET RD

W/SANTAFE
SPANISH

POOL

INSTALL 1

ROLL-UP SHUTTER

7 ACCORDION
SHUTTERS(CORA

(20) 1VORY
ACCORDIONS

RE-ROOF

W/BERMUDA FLAT

REP. (9)WIN.
&(1)DOOR (WHT

(GIWHITE
ACCORDIONS &

@

REV. TO
A#06126289

REP.(16)WIN.&(3 CARLOS M. PEREZ

ROCHE ROOFING

NESTOR J
FUENTES

AL-FAROOQ
AL-FAROOQ
JOSE G. PEREZ
NAVACO, INC.
HURR I CANE

WINDOW

JEORGE GUERRA

JORGE L
ESTEBAN ARCH

. DEF..

REMARKS . . . oo oo

RE-ROOF W/ SANTAFE SPANIS
H "S"

POOL
1 ROLL-UP SHUTTER(CORAL S

AND)

7 ACCORDION SHUTTERS(CORA
L SAND)

(20) 1VORY ACCORDION SHUT
TERS

RE-ROOF W/ BERMUDA FLAT B
RICK RED CEMENT TILE

REPLACE (9) WINDOWS & (1)
DOOR (WHITE)

(5) WHITE ACCORDION SHUTT
ERS & (1) PANNEL

D .SACKMAN

E.LLANO

REPLACE (16) WINDOWS & (3



SEQ

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

BOA#.

34742-1

34527-2

34677-2

34741-1

34743-1

34440-2

34716-1

34717-1

34744-1

STA

CcoMm

COM

FIN

COM

COM

FIN

COM

CoMm

COM

TROJAOLA &W
JUANITA C

DEXTER & KELLY
CARTWRIGHT

JOHN R CINTRON
&W/ TANIA

UNIVERSITY OF
MIAMI

SYLVIA
MARTINEZ &
MARITA MARTINEZ

ROYAL OAK
HOMES LLC

ELENA DE
SOCARRAZ
ARMANDO CORREA
SEVERO &
CARMEN PINA
RAFAEL A

SANCHEZ &W
LOURDES P

PAGE 3
AGENDA

August 16, 2007

JOB LOCATION. ..

1925 COUNTRY
CLUB PRADO

1026 CORAL WAY

1300 MEMORIAL
DRIVE

1111 PIZARRO ST

5750 RIVIERA DR

6319 RIVIERA DR

222 ALEDO AVE
768 ALHAMBRA
CIR

9540 JOURNEYS
END RD

PROJECT. .......
)DOOR(WHT)
(3)WIN. (4)DOOR.
(14)ACCORD
TAKEOVER
A#07076760

REPLACE METERS
W/MACHINE

(16) WHITE
ACCORDIONS

(2)BRICK PAVER
DWY & APPR

ADDITION

REP. (1) DOOR
(WHITE)

REP. (15)WIN.&(7
)DOORS(WHT

REP. (61)WIN.&(2
0)DOOR(WHT

ELEGANT ENTRIES

JORGE VASQUEZ

RED DESIGN
GROUP LLC

ROLLINGSHIELD,
INC.

JOSE OLIVA

ALFREDO POU
ARCHITECT

OWNER

OWNER

XCEL
ENGINEERING,
CORP.

. DEF..

REMARKS . - < e e oo eee e
) DOORS (WHITE)

REPLACE (3)WIN., (4)DOORS,
(14)ACCORDIONS (WHITE)

D.SACKMAN,E.LLANO

M_SARDINAS,D.SACKMAN
AS NOTED

(16) WHITE ACCORDIONS

(2)BRICK PAVER DRIVEWAYS
& APPROACHES

D.SACKMAN, B . BROCKHOUSE
AS NOTED

REPLACE (1) WHITE DOOR
REPLACE (15) WINDOWS & (7
) DOORS (WHITE)

REPLACE (61) WINDOWS & (2
0) DOORS (WHITE)



SEQ

32

33

34

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

BOA#.

31646-5

34602-1

34688-2

34746-1

32820-3

34747-1

34748-1

34749-1

32589-3

34751-1

STA

FIN

COM

CoMm

CcoMm

CcoMm

CcoMm

COM

COM

FIN

CoMm

MANUEL JIMENEZ
&W MARGARITA

SERGIO AKSELRAD

CARMEN
WASSERMAN

JORGE M SORI

JOSE L MAYA &W
SILVIA R

CLYDE A TURNER
111 &V KENDELL

ELMA MARTINEZ
REGO

B &B
INVESTMENTS

MANUEL HEVIA
&W BEATRIZ

EDWARD M NEFF
&W JANET

PAGE 4
AGENDA

August 16, 2007

JOB LOCATION. ..

901 COUNTRY
CLUB PRADO

530 MARQUESA
DRIVE

1530 GARCIA AVE

1411 BLUE RD

930 MANATI AVE

1106 ALHAMBRA
CIR

825 ALBERCA ST
760 PONCE DE
LEON BLVD

929 TENDILLA
AVE

6814 LEONARDO
ST

PROJECT........

REV. T0O
A#07026788

SWIMMING POOL

RE-ROOF
W/MONIER FLAT
WHT

REP. (3) WHITE
WINDOWS

4 DOOR PANNELS
& 23 ACCOR
BROWN CANVAS
AWNING

NAVY BLUE REAR
PATIO AWNI

RE-ROOF W/
NORDIC FLAT WH

REV. TO
P#07050007

REP. WALKWAY
W/ THIN PAVE

CARLOS PALMER
ARCH

ROY TUTTLE

MIAMI ROOFING
CONTRACTORS

OWNER

PINNACLE
CUSTOM HOMES

EL SOL
AWNINGS, INC.

MICHAEL
SADEGHINIA

UNISON HARLOT
ROOFING

AMARO TAQUECHEL

DONALS
SHACKELFORD

- REMARKS. . . .. ..

D.SACKMAN, B.BROCKHOUSE

SWIMMING POOL

RE-ROOF W/ MONIER FLAT WH
ITE CONCRETE ROOF TILE

REPLACE (3) WHITE WINDOWS

ATTENDANCE 1S MANDATORY

BROWN CANVAS AWNING
NAVY BLUE REAR PATIO AWNI
NG

RE-ROOF W/NORDIC FLAT WHI
TE

E.LLANO,L.JAUREGUI

REPLACE WALKWAY WITH THIN
PAVERS



SEQ

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

BOA#.

34752-1

34753-1

34754-1

34625-3

32740-3

33803-2

34755-1

31120-6

34687-2

STA

COM

CoMm

CoMm

CcoMm

CcoMm

CoMm

CoMm

FIN

COM

DORA ALAYON
SERRALLES

RICHARD STARKE
&W MICHELLE

JAMES JACCARD
&W LILTANA
GOLDI

ANGEL M FERRO
&W BLANCA R

GEOFFREY C
WONG & W
CLAUDIA

QUANTUM CUSTOM
HOMES LLC

JUAN J. PARADA
&W NELSIE

ALEJANDRO J
KRYS & W
CLAUDIA B

JOSE L

PAGE 5
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August 16, 2007

JOB LOCATION. ..
645 SAN
ANTONIO AVE
600 CONDE AVE

945 RODERIGO
AVE

1101 SUNSET RD

101 ALEDO AVE

6709 TARREGA ST

2225 SEGOVIA
CIR

10101 LAKESIDE
DRIVE

931 COTORRO AVE

PROJECT........

RE-ROOF W/
FLAT BRICK RED

ROOF ADDITION
W/FLAT CHAR

SWIMMING POOL

RE-ROOF W/
SPANISH "'S"

REV TO
P#06120324

POOL & DECK

&)
RETRACTABLE
AWNINGS

REV. TO
A#06116084

INTER.RENO.

CODA ROOFING

CODD ROOFING

KENNETH
PFEIFFER

ALLIED ROOFING

C&F DECORATING
SERVICES

FREDY TAIN

BRUCE

BROCKHOUSE

COLESTOCK &

MUIR

OSCAR RODRIGUEZ

. DEF..

REMARKS . . . oo oo
RE-ROOF W/NIRDIC FLAT BRI
CK RED TILE

RE-ROOF W/ NORDIC FLAT CH
ARCOAL

SWIMMING POOL

B.HERSH, L.SOUSA

ADMINISTRATIVE APPROVAL
C.M. 07.12.07

M.SARDINAS,E.LLANO

(2) RETRACTABLE AWNINGS,
(1)BURGUNDY, (1)MATCH HOU

B.HERSH,M.SARDINAS

REPLACE (1) WINDOW & INTE



SEQ

52

53

54

56

57

58

59

60

61

BOA#.

33646-3

34712-1

34756-1

34757-1

31824-3

34758-1

34441-2

30719-7

27768-5

STA

FIN

CoMm

CcoMm

COM

PRE

COM

FIN

FIN

FIN

GUERRERO &W
ALEXANDRA D

GILBERTO

MENDOZA &/W
MARITA A

CONNIE MORENO

CONSUELO T

STEWART PA

RICHARD V
JENNER

REINANTE CORP

ROBERT
CAMPBELL W
DENISE

MAURICIO J
SIMAN &W SARA

LOURDES A
CORDOVES &

MARIO LOPEZ &W

PAGE 6
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August 16, 2007

JOB LOCATION. ..

441 CASTANIA
AVE

2109 RED RD
3618 ANDERSON
RD

342 VISCAYA AVE

580 REINANTE
AVE

700 BILTMORE
WAY 1110

906 PALERMO AVE

7901 LOS PINOS
BLVD

2718 ALHAMBRA

PROJECT........

&(L)NEW WIN.
ADDITION

REP. FRONT
DOOR (OAK COLR
POOL

STAMP CONC.
DWY ,WALK , PAT
REV TO

P#07010117

REP. (2)SLIDNG
GLASS DOOR

FENCE

PRE REV. TO
P#07080127

REV TO

JOSE L SANCHEZ

OWNER
NESTOR J
FUENTES

ISRAEL GARCIA

EDD HELMS
ELECTRIC

SABA
CONSTRUCTION

EMILIO
AGRENOT, P.A

CAS STUDIO ARCH

CESAR M. CANO

- REMARKS. . . .. ..

RIOR ALTERATION

D.SACKMAN, B.HERSH

REPLACE FRONT FOOR W/ OAK
COLORED DOOR

POOL ONLY

STAMP CONCRETE DRIVEWAY ,W

ALKWAY & PATIO

B.HERSH

L.JAUREGUI

REPLACE (2) SLIDING GLASS
DOORS (COLOR TO MATCH)
B.HERSH, L .JAUREGUI

AS NOTED

M.SARDINAS,E.LLANO

B.HERSH,R.SIXTO



SEQ

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

BOA#.

34759-1

34760-1

34761-1

34728-2

34170-2

34762-1

34763-1

33492-3

34607-2

STA

CcoMm

CoMm

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

CoMm

CoMm

AURELIO
FERNANDEZ &
RITA FIDAL

ELVIA C ELIAS

MERCEDES RICON

KI1SKO PARTNERS

WEITZER
VALENCIA
GRANDE LLC

TEODORO ARAGON
& W MARISOL MEN
PAUL SOUTTER

MARK E MERANDA
&W VICKIE S

JESUS F PENA
&W LI1A B YAFFAR

5210 SAN AMARO

1542 SEVILLA

251 ALESIO AVE

1520 DORADO AVE

642 VALENCIA

CUTLER RD

809 CREMONA AVE

1019 MALAGA AVE

809 MARIANA AVE

PAGE 7
AGENDA

August 16, 2007

JOB LOCATION... PROJECT........

PERMIT#05110270

RE-ROOF
W/SPANISH"'S™

2 RECOVER
CANOPY (GREEN)

RE-ROOF
W/MONIER ESPANA

PAINT EXTERIOR
WALLS

REV TO
P#07060307

NEW ROOF &
FLAT w/*'S"

(17) I1VORY
ACCORDIONS

REV TO
P#07040450

1 AWNING
RECOVER (BROWN)

ALLIED ROOFING

THOMAS AWNINGS

TRIANGLE OF
MIAMI ROOFING

ADJAN HOME
REMODELING,
INC.

BELLIN&PRATT
ARCH

ELITE BUILDING
SOLUTIONS

GUARDIAN
HURRICANE

JOSE A.
MARTINEZ

EL SOL AWNINGS
INC

. DEF..

REMARKS . . . oo oo

RE-ROOF W/SPANISH ™S

2 RECOVER CANOPY (GREEN)
RE ROOF W/MONIER ESPANA (
BLEND 50%&50%)

WALLS SW/6385,DECOR SW637
9&FT ENT SW6332

L.JAUREGUI ,B.HERSH

AS NOTED

NEW ROOF W/SANTA FE *'S™ C
LAY TERRACOTA & FLAT ROOF

(17) I1VORY ACCORDIONS

ADMINISTRATIVE APPROVAL
C.M. 07.11.07

ADMINISTRATIVE APPROVAL



SEQ

71

72

73

74

75

77

78

79

80

BOA#.

34606-2

34764-1

34692-1

34765-1

34766-1

34321-2

32354-3

33502-2

34767-1

STA

COM

CoMm

COM

COM

CoMm

CoMm

FIN

CoMm

CoMm

NELSON M
TARACIDO &W
MONICA

CITY OF CORAL
GABLES

ALEXIS ROSA

JOSEPH HOFFMAN
&W ANITA

I1LONA KOPP
KNISS& LESLIE
ADLER

GABRIEL
FAILLACE &W
ADRIANA

LUIS LINARES &
OTMARA B

GEOFFREY C
WONG & W
CLAUDIA

CARLOS A

CABEZAS & IDA

PAGE 8
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August 16, 2007

JOB LOCATION... PROJECT........

821 MILAN AVE

427 BILTMORE
WAY

100 EDGEWATER
DR 101
9385 BALADA ST

1516 PONCE DE

LEON BLVD

13031 DEVA ST

1510 LISBON ST

101 ALEDO AVE

5720

4 AWNINGS
RECOVER(STRIPE)

FIRE STAIRS
REP . (1)DOOR
&(2)WIN. (WHT)

GENERATOR

ALUMINUM A/C
STANDS

ROOF REV. TO
P#05120224

REV. TO
A#06116898

REV. TO
P#07070441

REP. (15)WIN.

MICHELANGELO ST &(1)DOOR(WHT

EL SOL AWNINGS
INC

GRETEL DURAN

DAVID M. DAYAN

ENRIQUE GUZMAN

CENTRAL
COMFORT A/C
GROUP

ACE PROPERTY
SERVICES

REINALDO A
GOMEZ

BEAUTIFUL
CONCRETE OF S
FL

MARIO CORO

. DEF..

REMARKS . . . oo oo
C.M. 07.25.07

ADMINISTRATIVE APPROVAL

C.M. 07.25.07

*** HISTORICAL *** FIRS S
TAIRS

REPLACE (1) DOOR & (2) WI
NDOWS (WHITE FRAME/CLEAR)

GENERATOR

ALUMINUM A/C STANDS

REV. TO ROOF P#05120224 C
HANGE TO BARREL TERRACOTA
E.LLANO

GIORGIO BALLI

REV. TO P#07070441 (REMOV
E WALKWAY)

REPLACE (15)WINDOWS &(1)D
OOR (WHITE/TINTED) & INT.



SEQ

81

82

83

84

85

88

89

90

91

BOA#.

34768-1

34436-1

34702-2

34769-1

34770-1

34772-1

34773-1

34774-1

34304-2

STA

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

FIN

CABEZAS

FELIX LOPEZ &
MARIA P LOPEZ

FLAGAMI LAND
CORP

ROGEL10O TOVAR

J. ARTURO
FRIDMAN &W
RAVA L

A K PURI

JOSE J MIRANDA

NICKEL GOESEKE

& VERONICA CERV

GUSTAVO E
BRUNSER &W
JESSICA S

OSCAR HEVIA

PAGE 9
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JOB LOCATION. .. PROJECT

13080 MIRANDA
ST

4900 LE JEUNE
RD

1221 MARIOLA CT

331 CASUARINA
CONCOURSE

341
LEUCADENDRA DR
1024 PALERMO
AVE

3801 ALHAMBRA
CT

1256 VENETIA
AVE

907 JERONIMO DR PORCH ADDITION

RE-ROOF
W/ENTEGRA FLT
WHT

REPLACE SIGN
LETTERING

GENERATOR &
SLAB

REP. (60)WIN.&(1

1)DOOR(BEI

LANDSCAPING

RE-ROOF
W/MONIER FLAT
WHT

NEW ROOF
W/MONIER FLAT
13

RE-ROOF
W/MONIER FLAT
BLN

AMAYA ROOFING
CORP.

A+ CONDE SIGNS

HARMISON

ELECTRIC, INC.

HOME COSMETIC
CORPORATION

PATRICKS FINE
FOLI1AGE

S&J ROOFING

S&J ROOFING

S&J ROOFING

CALLUM GIBB

- REMARKS. . . .. ..

RE-ROOF W/ENTAGRA FLAT WH
ITE 13" GLOSSY TILE

ATTENDANCE 1S MANDATORY
ADMINISTRATIVE REJECTED
C.M. 08.10.07

REPLACE (60) WINDOWS & (1
1)DOORS (BEIGE/GREY GLASS

LANSCAPING

RE-ROOF W/MONIER FLAT WHI
TE 13" TILE

NEW ROOF W/MONIER FLAT 13
" CHARCOAL COLORED TILE

RE-ROOF W/MONIER FLAT FLO
RIDA BLEND (25% EACH)

B.HERSH,G.PRATT



PAGE 10
AGENDA
August 16, 2007

SEQ BOA#. STA OWNER.......... JOB LOCATION... PROJECT........ ARCHI ./ENG. .. .. APP.. REJ.. DEF.. REMARKS. . ... ... .. ... .....
92 34775-1 COM MATEO & LUCIA 760 SAN JUAN DR SEAL DWY & OWNER SEAL STONE DWY, PAINT SHU
DE SOLA PAINT HOUSE TTERS(SW7020) ,WHITE WALLS
93 34463-2 COM CARLOS A SAENZ 218 ANTIQUERA RE-ROOF TIGER & SON B.HERSH,M.SARDINAS
TRS AVE W/TEJAS ESPANA ROOFING
AS NOTED(FLAT WHITE TILE)
94  34776-1 COM EDELSTEIN 200-22-32-62 RE-ROOF PRESTIGE RE-ROOF W/ NORDIC FLAT WH
GOLDBLOOM & ALHAMBRA CIR W/NORDIC FLAT ROOFING & ITE TILE (GLOSSY)
KRACAUER & WHI ASSOCIATES
95 31574-3 FIN JOHN P 2214 GRANADA ADDITION JOHN P B.HERSH, B.BROCKHOUSE
FULLERTON &W BLVD FULLERTON
LIZET
96 21735-9 FIN OAK RIDGE 4730 REV. T0O THE BENEDICT D.GURRI ,A_.BERNAL,A_ALVARE
NORTH UNIVERSITY P#04050269 GROUP
ASSOCIATES DRIVE
z
97 34777-1 COM ROBERT & ELSA 515 PALERMO AVE PAINT OWNER PAINT FT,SIDES SW/2163-60
SKINKER FT&SIDES2163-60 &BACK SIDE SW/2173/30
99 34779-1 COM JAIME A POZO & 1526 CERTOSA RE-ROOF LUIS E. ROCA RE-ROFO W/NORDIC FLAT BRI
LAURA MARSHALL AVE W/NORDIC FLAT CK RED ROOF TILE
TIL
100 30006-8 FIN THE KEYES CO 2419 LE JEUNE  TAKEOVER TO BARRANCO L.JAUREGUI ,L.SOUSA
RD A#07076804 GONZALEZ ARCH

AS NOTED



SEQ
101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

BOA#.

34780-1

34782-1

34781-1

34830-3

31272-6

34785-1

29974-10

34787-1

34783-1

34788-1

STA

CoMm

CcoMm

COM

FIN

PRE

COM

MED

COM

COM

CoMm

ROBERT BLANC

MARGARITA
MEOZ-ORTI1Z

DOUGLAS
WILLIAMS & W
CATHERINE

YOLANDA ANIDO
& H GUSTAVO

JUAN C
IGLESIAS &W
MARINA

GERARD SAIS &W
LOURDES GARCIA

GC OF CORAL
GABLES LLC

DOMINICK
TAMARAZZO &
W/MARISOL

RIVIERA
SEVILLA LLC

RIVIERA
SEVILLA LLC

PAGE 11
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August 16, 2007

JOB LOCATION. ..
706 MENDOZA AVE

1040 ASTURIA

AVE

422 CATALONIA

AVE

6005 MAYNADA ST

1525 MERCADO

AVE

2209 ALHAMBRA
CIR

105-15 S DIXIE
HWY

508 MINORCA AVE

2720 CARDENA
STREET

701 SEVILLA AVE

PROJECT. .......
PAINT HOUSE
WIDEN ASPHALT
APPROACH

REP. (14)WIN.
&(5)DOOR(WHT

ADDITION

REV TO
P#07020324

PAINT WALLS
BM/2161-50
OFF/CONDO(8617-
Z)

TRAVERTINE
DWY , WALKWAY

PAINT WALLS SW
7006 ,6040

PAINT MAIN
WHITE DOVE,WOO0

ARCHI ./ENG. .. ..

OWNER

OWNER

CARLOS PEREZ

ANTONIO
RODRIGUEZ

CAD STUDIO
ARCH INC

RODEZ OF MIAMI

BEHAR FONT &
PARTNERS

OWNER

CDC BUILDERS
INC

CDC BUILDERS
INC

. DEF..

REMARKS . . . oo oo

PAINT FRONT CENTER(2082-4
0) & REST (2123-40)

WIDEN ASPHALT APPROACH

REPLACE (14) WINDOWS & (5
) DOORS (WHITE/GREY GLASS

E.LLANO,M.SARDINAS

NEW ROOF

PAINT WALLS BM/2161-50,TR
IM,STUCCO WHITE&METAL BLA

FULL BOARD
B.H,B.B,L.J,L.S,D.S,M.S
TRAVERTINE DRIVEWAY & WAL
KWAY

PAINT MAIN SW 7006,WO0D T
RIM SW6040 & TRIM BM1039

PAINT WALLS WHITE DOVE,WO
OD TRIM SW6069



SEQ

111

112

113

114

115

116

107

BOA#. STA

34789-1 COM

34790-1 COM

34308-3 PRE

34791-1 COM

34792-1 COM

31710-5 FIN

records listed

RIVIERA
SEVILLA LLC

INO HALEGUA

ALLTANCES
STARLIGHT 111
LLC

CRESCENT REAL
STATE EQUITIES
L

HERKAZA CORP
SHEAR

CONSTRUCTION &
DEVELOPME

PAGE 12
AGENDA

August 16, 2007

JOB LOCATION... PROJECT........ ARCHI ./ENG. .. .. APP.. REJ.. DEF..

722 ALMERIA AVE PAINT WALLS BM CDC BUILDERS

1401-17 SUNSET
RD

717 VALENCIA
AVE

169 MIRACLE
MILE - OFFICE
BLDG

615-619
ANASTASIA AVE

4995 HAMMOCK
LAKE DR

WHITE, SW60
SIGN"BUTTERCREA OWNER

M CUPCAKES

MULTI FAM SALAZAR
RESIDENTIAL

(41)AWNINGS THOMAS AWNINGS
RECOVER(TEAL)

PAINT WALLS OWNER
SW/6109,6124

REV. TO JORGE L
A#07066936 HERNANDEZ

REMARKS . . . oo oo
PAINT MAIN WHITE DOVE,WOO
D TRIM SW6090,STUCCO 1039

SIGN"BUTTERCREAM CUPCAKES
& COFFEE

FULL BOARD

B.H,D.S,M.S,E.L,G.P,H.0O
*** HISTORICAL *** (41)AW
NINGS RECOVER(TEAL COLOR)
PAINT WALLS SW6109 & FT D
OOR 6124

ADMINISTRATIVE APPROVAL

C.M. 08.08.07






